
19mi CAMPIONATI  ITALIANI  UNDER 15 - 2008

Risultati Chianciano Terme 17-18 maggio 2008

SINGOLARE MASCHILE 

1 SPECIALE FILIPPO OLIMPIA CLUB
2 MAIR THOMAS SCRAIKAMERAN
3 VON HEPPERGER FLORIAN SSVBOZENBAD

STARKE MAXIMILIAN SSVBOZENBAD
5 ZORZETTO IGOR SC PRIMAVERA

CARLONE DANIELE PDPBRACCIANO
SBORLINO SEAN BCC LECCO
MILANI MARTINO BCC LECCO

9 ANDERGASSEN GEORG ASC BERG
LEONI DAVIDE PDPBRACCIANO
MADINI MORETTI RICCARDO JUNIORBCM
HOFER LAWRENCE ASC BERG

SINGOLARE FEMMINILE 

1 KOFLER FRANZISKA SV KALTERN
2 DELUEG ISABEL ASC BERG
3 MANFRINETTI MARGHERITA ACQUIBADMINT

SCANFERLA TANYA SSVBRIXEN VB
5 BOVERI ANNA BOCCARDONOVI

MILITELLO MIRELLA ASD P KALOS
VIOLA MARIANNA BC SANTAGATA
CORRADI SILVIA BOCCARDONOVI

9 STECK MAGDALENA ASVMALSBAD
CARMIGNATO EVA SC PRIMAVERA
RUSSO ELISA OLIMPIA CLUB
SERVETTI MARTINA ACQUIJUNIORB
DE PASQUALE VITTORIA ALBASHUTTLE
FIORESE ALICE BC DANEDA
ANDERGASSEN VICKY ASC BERG
BONDI' ESTHER PDPBRACCIANO

17 PAULMICHL NADINE ASVMALSBAD
FAVA IRENE 15ZERO
KUMAR MONICA ASSDONMILANI
BRESAOLA BENEDETTA ASSDONMILANI
STECK VALENTINA ASVMALSBAD
ANDREOSE ANNA SC PRIMAVERA

DOPPIO MASCHILE 

1 RICCARDO JUNIOR BC MIL SPECIALE FILIPPO OLIMPIA CLUB
2 MAIR THOMAS SCRAIKAMERAN KLOTZNER PIRMIN SCRAIKAMERAN
3 VON HEPPERGER FLORIAN SSVBOZENBAD STARKE MAXIMILIAN SSVBOZENBAD

RINALDO STEFANO JUNIORBCM MILANI MICHELE BCC LECCO
5 SBORLINO SEAN BCC LECCO MILANI MARTINO BCC LECCO

CARLONE DANIELE PDPBRACCIANO LEONI DAVIDE PDPBRACCIANO
ANDERGASSEN GEORG ASC BERG LAWRENCE HOFER ASC BERG

Comunicato n. 18/08 del 19 maggio 2008



DOPPIO FEMMINILE 

1 KOFLER FRANZISKA SV KALTERN DELUEG ISABEL ASC BERG
2 CORRADI SILVIA BOCCARDONOVI BOVERI ANNA BOCCARDONOVI

3 SERVETTI MARTINA ACQUIJUNIORB MANFRINETTI MARGHERITA ACQUIBADMINT
MILITELLO MIRELLA POL KALOS VIOLA MARIANNA BC SANTAGAT A

5 DE PASQUALE VITTORIA ALBA SHUTTLE FIORESE ALICE BC DANEDA
ANDERGASSEN VICKY ASC BERG RUSSO ELISA OLIMPIA CLUB
STECK MAGDALENA ASVMALSBAD PAULMICHL NADINE ASVMALSBAD
SCANFERLA TANYA SSVBRIXEN VB TELSER CARMEN ASVMALSBAD

9 BRESAOLA BENEDETTA ASSD DON MILANI KUMAR MONICA ASSD DON MILANI
BONDÍ ESTER PDPBRACCIANO FAVA IRENE 15 ZERO
CARMIGNATO EVA SC PRIMAVERA ANDREOSE ANNA SC PRIMAVERA

DOPPIO MISTO 

1 SCANFERALA TANJA SSV BRIXEN SPECIALE FILIPPO OLIMPIA CLUB
2 TELSER CARMEN ASVMALSBAD MAIR THOMAS SCRAIKAMERAN
3 DELUEG ISABEL ASC BERG ANDERGASSEN GEORG ASC BERG

KOFLER FRANZISKA SV KALTERN LAWRENCE HOFER ASC BERG
5 BONDI' ESTHER PDPBRACCIANO CARLONE DANIELE PDPBRACCIANO

SALIDU LAURA PDPBRACCIANO LEONI DAVIDE PDPBRACCIANO
MANFRINETTI MARGHERITA ACQUIBADMINT TORNATO JACOPO ACQUIJUNIORB
FIORESE ALICE BC DANEDA ROSSATTI FRANCESCO BC DANEDA

9 FAVA IRENE 15 ZERO MADINI MORETTI RICCARDO JUNIOBC MIL
CARMIGNATO EVA SC PRIMAVERA ZORZETTO IGOR SC PRIMAVERA
RUSSO ELISA OLIMPIA CLUB SBORLINO SEAN BCC LECCO
STECK MAGDALENA ASV MALS BAD MILANO MARTINO BCC LECCO


